From Hydosalad							
Address: Sho wan Yacid	yan. Kon	,°					
7732086	1679						
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET VCE			For	Commerc	ial Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301 Ath Fl	RTY PVT. L	TD.				The Later	
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Fl Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyd PAN No.: AAECM5086D	oor, MYM Money erabad -500029	Center,	Da	l No: te: eelancer Co	26600 ode: MY	out y of to	23-211
Towar	ds my Chard	ges/Feesa	gainst A	ssignmen	t/sstated be	low:	
Job No: 20240316			Original	Assignment er and Date	nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Mcjaria food	hevaraf	0 1	6/2/24	18/2/	24		
Locations:	orabela Vian		234	(3/1	7		
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Î	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Cthe	rs					
Other Fees/Charges			-				
Supervision Charges			A	691	5	690	/
Executive Name:							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:						
Totals						4 1	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode Ar	nount:-		6901	
			100	nount:-			
B) Supervision Charges					. Not Daym	ant Ca	01-
			nd Total	1 .	r Net Payme	ent 64	O J.
Rupees in Words: SIX Hands	oder x	liuty	Mi	grees	orey.		
	× The second	5	umma	ary	100		
Assignment Number Joh No. Segment Cent		Quantity Syncho Submitted	100	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
will some all this	il cold	31		8	23	Yes	YES
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	rein (both sides of the		and correct	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	ne: SBT	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	323468	697	37	Benefi	ciary IFSC Code	e SBINO	006913
E&OE					Bill F	Received On:	
low		M. &	Ryle	M	Bill (Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	2 - 11	Approved	by WithU	isher			

From Myderaloce				A LONG			
Name of the Freelancer:-	ola less	are.					
Name of the Freelancer:- Cor Address:- CHB Mobile No:- 2848197207	laa . Naga	nog (
9848197203							
LEAR THE PARTY OF		BIL	L.		1.11		
Customer's Name & Address			For C	ommercia	al Use:		
MARKET YELL DATA	RIX PVT. LTD.						
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydel PAN No.: AAFCM50860	or, MYM Money Cente	er,	Bill N	o:	26600	1	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	rabad -500029		Date:				
			Freek	ancer Coo	ie: WXH	YPF 2023	-127
Toward	s my Charges/	Feesagair	nst Ass	ignment	sstated be	low:	
Job No: 20240350		N	umber a	signmen and Date	Numi	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Study Melas Fieldwork Locations:	e bood of hero	ang 15-0	1-24 I	25-3-20		National Control	Payble
TAY A	& wed you	18					
Fees for Assignment	1 0 0						
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges	- No. 1	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main Interview -							
4- Main interview-		1	0	120		12001-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	cription/Others						
(Opechy)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	A A A						
	1. Rajaste	hos				Hu	
FIC Employee TD D		0.00		- 0 /	A 1		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: 1	MX190	6;	M.P	Steler		
Totals	ture: 1	MX190		di min	gstieler		
	ture: 1	MX190 Task Code	Amou	di min	agstrelei	1200	1-
A) Fees for Assignemt	ture: 1	MX190	Amou	unt:-	Jstreber	1200	1-
Totals	ture: 1	MX190 Task Code	Amou	unt:-			1-
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For	Net Payme	Marriage of the	1-
A) Fees for Assignemt	ture: 1	Task Code Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For		Marriage of the	
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For	Net Payme	Marriage of the	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type Su	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/	Amou	unt:- +B) For eld co	Net Payme	Marriage of the	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type Su	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/	Amou	unt:- +B) For eld co	Net Payme	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre 492 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Job No. Date Collection Type Su	Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For eld co	Net Payme Only Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Segmen	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of the page)	Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For est of my e best of my	Net Payme Only Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Segment Volume Segment Number I Solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of the page)	Grand To	Amou	unt:- +B) For est of my e best of my	Net Payme	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Segment Solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type Su Lin (both sides of the page Low Alda, N	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/ ibmit—1 K ge) is true and co	Amou	ejectedby eed by me Benefici	Net Payme Only Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices PB Inditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Segment Solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Job No. Date Collection Type in (both sides of the page)	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/ ibmitt-1 K ge) is true and co	Amou	ejectedby eed by me Benefici	Net Payme Only Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Lawre	Job No. Date Collection Type Su Lin (both sides of the page Low Alda, N	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/ ibmitt-1 K ge) is true and co	Amou	ejectedby eed by me Benefici	Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices PB Inditions.
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Lawre	Job No. Date Collection Type Su Coo Alda No. 206332	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/ bmit—1 Get 10 Get 2000 Ge	Amountain Amount	ejectedby eed by me Benefici	Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices PB Inditions.
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Centre Segment Lawrence Segment Lawre	Job No. Date Collection Type Su in (both sides of the page) 206332	Task Code Grand To Sum ty Synched/ ibmitt-1 K ge) is true and co	Amountain Amount	unt:- +B) For eld co y ejectedby eed by me P Benefici Benefici	Invoice Quantity Accepted 12 beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Yes with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices PB Inditions.

From Hyderaleat Name of the Freelancer:- Lin Address:- Tomala Mobile No:- 2949 294912	isalavl.	Pficeh					
Mobile No: - 9949 294919							
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RIX PVT. LI	rp.	For	Commer	cial Use:		
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyder PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Money	Center,	Bill Date Free		2660 code: MYH	0 Hydfrorz	-684
Toward	s my Charg	jes/Feesag	gainst As	signme	nt/sstated be	elow:	
Job No: 80 240516		- 1	Original A Number	ssignme	ent Revis	ed Assignment aber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Titie: prepare for	d bevar	rage a	B/14-2	18/24			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Haddu	Lavren						
Fees for Assignment	9				Transferror		
Data Collection Type & Segment		1	Quantity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -			7	120		840	-
4- Main interview-			,				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	s					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	0.0						
		shelas					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	^	NX191	06;	Mily	Shill	
Totals		المستبيل		1.0			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-			
				70 704- 4			
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-		840	1-100
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payme		/
Rupees in Words: Gall Ha	undseler	Pour	ay &	Me	is out	7	
		Su	mmar	y			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
356 356 Cath Augus	4 tot	10		3	7	Yes	YES
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	(both sides of the mischar) 868101	9. Voy	esh.	Benefic	y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and co	
E&OE . Rojest			11		Bill R	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	#	Approved by	With day	1	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:

market xcel	Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	The Maria Report Registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10 3 00 Valid From: 10 20 00 to 20 20 Colob Fieldwork Mobile No: 20 40 20 Colo Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

_	Assignment letter	10
Freelancer Name Al., House Address Tox	Kalce Job Title: Ctudul perfor recing	reelancer Code: MX Hyd \$2023 reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the perial subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Coli	Hyddwldu	7	120/
	() for the		

The above stated assignment will start from 03 20 and end on 25. 3/2 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (boil sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	Signed in the presence of:
Date:	Signed in the presence of.
Amicala Paiella	1) Witness Name: 10 Roschular
Jame of signee: Chillipsed Light	Contact number: 957-3907037
Jame of signee: Winisaloa. Rajesh	Signature: M. Wylluly
2. (0	2) Witness Name:
ignature: 2	Contact number:
	Signature:

Research Data by M	Executive Name: M. Log William Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: M. Log William Mobile No.: ATT 390 7037 Mobile No.: Arguman registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel, as per project specific, Assignment Letter. Reference No: arket Xcel, as per project specific, Assignment Letter. Reference No: assue: 10/3/4 Valid From: 10/4 Valid From:	PIC of the freelancer
the specific request of t	he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name boulda. Magazaja House Address RPHD	Assignment letter Job No: Zo 240 35 6 Job Title: Melar food of Bevary Fieldwork Location: Hydd wild w	Freelancer Code: MXHyd Fronz 1 Reference No: 127

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project being a subject with the project being a subject matter.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Call	Hydd WLOVI	10	1201-
Capi			

The above stated assignment will start from 10/3/24 and end on 21/3/24 he completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
1 da Marioalis	1) Witness Name: M. Lafghell
Name of signee: Worlda. Magarafur	Contact number: 9877907932
OU)	Signature: M, Myhully
Signature: Oyent	2) Witness Name:
Signature: P	Contact number:
	Signature:

@ marketxcel	Executive Nar	dustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi ne: N. Leji Lule			f the freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting arket Xcel as ssue: 10/3/2	registered with us a g data. He/She has been autiper project specific Assignment Valid From: (a) Valid From: (b) Valid From: (c) Valid From: (c) Valid From: (d) Valid From: (e) Valid From: (Authority Card is issued	ork on	
u le specific réquest of t	he freelance su	pplier to racintate		(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment lette	er		
Freelancer Name Person House Address & Cana	M. Ravi M. Bad	Job No: 20240356 Job Title: Study Melose to Fieldwork Location: 14160	Reference i	lo:	df202],2
e now offer you fees for t low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment:	he assignment a	with you regarding the assignment attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned the second of	ed hereunder, on the terms	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center	4	(Nos)	, ,
Capi		Hyddwldrla	ujaiaa.		690/
mbers/quantity through the data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with the elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ thout showing any reason the communication of the control of the con	ce is sent directly e stated briefing out any further i to pursue any o yment in the Con hereof.	over to you for the data collection to yinto the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is ther vocation of your choice or wonpany shall be entertained in future.	location should be always ule may result in non-accept not an employment but nork for any other person, and the Company reserves its in	in active and Glotance and may neerely an assig and that no req right to termina	PS be captured I to rejection of mment to you a quest from you te your assignm
ns and conditions.			Signed in the presence		
ame of signee: Durg	pm. Lar	4	Contact number: Signature:	9573907 M. 115h	1037 uler.
gnature: Part			2) Witness Name: Contact number:		
			Signature: _		

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 0173907037						
Date of Location: My	s and collecting of Market Xcel as polices:	registered with undata. He/She has been a reproject specific Assign Valid From: 10324 13628923 Address: The soliton of acilitate in his/her as	to 25/224 Job Field	e No: dwork ed on	lolder's Signature		
		Assignment le	etter				
Freelancer Name Kan House Address Ban	Spe. Dilip 4 neddy	Job No: 20240 356 Job Title: Melan food Fieldwork Location: Hy	Freeland A Bevory Referent Jacobay Date:	ce No:	178		
tall at the project briefi	no which you had at	with you regarding the assignmentended on. d other associated fees as men					
		Segment - Ce	nter	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Oty)		
) Fees for Assignment:		Segment - Cen		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
Data Collection Data Collection me above stated assignment through at data collected in the document to part/full we selancer, and you are formanent/temporary-emithout showing any reason colemnly declare the info	nent will start from the device handed of the device is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refere to pursue any of ployment in the Comon thereof.	V V	dad DD Completed assignment ask in complete quantities of the complete quantities of the complete and the chedule may result in non-this is not an employment for work for any other persulture. The Company reserves	(Nos) mment should be dety and data be syncorays in active and made but merely an assiston, and that no resists right to terminate	elivered in required on daily basis iPS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you acquest from you are your assignment.		
Data Collection Data C	nent will start from the the device handed of device is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Comon thereof.	Hyd d V)a yard over to you for the data collect into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed seference/intimation to you. The ther vocation of your choice apany shall be entertained in-function (both sides of the page)	dad DD Completed assignment ask in complete quantities of the complete quantities of the complete and the chedule may result in non-this is not an employment for work for any other persulture. The Company reserves	(Nos) 6 Inment should be dety and data be syncrays in active and material but merely an assiston, and that no resists right to terminate of my beliefs and leading to find the sence of: M. Rofe M. Rofe	elivered in required on daily basis iPS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you acquest from you are your assignment.		

From Aderated.									
Name of the Freelancer: Vanil Address: Birkeddy Mobile No: 8347628927	e.aup								
3/1/0/18/1/9			BIL	1					
Customer's Name & Address				1	ommerci	al Use:			
· MARKET YCEL DATA MATDIV DVT LTD									
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hydera PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: 2660011 Freelancer Code: MXHYDF2073-175								
Towards	my Charg	es/Fees	agair			t/sstated be			
Job No: 20240356				Original Assignment			Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantit Amor		
Job Title: Aydd Blady	Delboe food	Altrong	10/2/21/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/			1			
reldwork Locations:	aload	almy	1-1-	Simil	1510	1	TORK THE		
rees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity		Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			6	,	120		720		
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Other	rs							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	1 1	1/							
Executive Name: (1)	Kaj stuo		110	. ^ \	101	· Wyster	111		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure:	13/	K19	06)	10	· Myster			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		7201-		
A) Tees for Assigneme	JOD NO.	lask	Code	AIIIO	one.		7001		
D) Comparation Channel		+	Amount:-						
B) Supervision Charges		8				Not Dove	70	-	
	dod					Net Payme	-	Lot	
Rupees in Words: Sevento	manaco		We	ent	9 1	appris	sonly	4	
			Sun	nmar	у				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		Quantity I QC and Ag	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2011 256 101 64	i Ctat			3		6	48,1	(Pes	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	ein (both sides of the sides) Carol (e. V.) 6214	aup			Benefic	y beliefs and I agre ciary Bank Nan ciary IFSC Code	ne: SBI	020145	
E&OE						Bill F	Received On:		
Doth		M. L	of the	hul	n		Checked & Cleared	f On:	
(Signatura & pata)		Approv	ed by	with ba	telf				